
 

 

Hartford Manor Primary School & Nursery 

HOLIDAY DATES 2025- 26 

HOLIDAY PERIOD DATE OF CLOSING DATE OF RE-OPENING 

SUMMER 2025 Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Wednesday 3rd September 2025 

AUTUMN HALF TERM 2025 Thursday 23rd October 2025 Monday 3rd November 2025 

CHRISTMAS 2025 Friday 19th December 2025 Monday 5th January 2026 

SPRING HALF TERM 2026 Friday 13th February 2026 Monday 23rd February 2026 

SPRING BREAK 2026 Wednesday 1st April 2026 Monday 20th April 2026 

SUMMER HALF TERM 2026 Friday 22nd May 2026 Wednesday 3rd June 2026 

SUMMER 2026 Wednesday 22nd July 2026  

 

INSET DAYS 

Monday 1st September 2025 

Tuesday 2nd September 2025 

Friday 24th October 2025 

Monday 1st June 2026 

Tuesday 2nd June 2026 

 


